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NATIONAL COWBOY PRO RODEQ ASSOCIATION

RODEO: GREAT SOUTHLAND STAMPEDE #1 DATE: 03/13/2025 - 03/13/2025
LOCATION: ATHENS, GA PERFORMANCES: 2
SANCTION: NCPRA IPRA
CONTRACTOR: BARW RODEO COMPANY
SECRETARY: PATTI ROBERTSON
JUDGES: JOHNNY MILLS BULL FIGHTERS: AN BOUTWELL
CRAIG HOOPER TRITAIN MCCLAIN
TIMERS: PATTI ROBERTSON PICK UP MEN: MATT WHITEHEAD
LISA JOHNSON VAN CANUP
ANNOUNCER: ROGER MOONEY CONTRACT ACT: JAKE WILLCOX
Payout Ground Mny  NCPRA Earnings
BAREBACK RIDING: 5
1  TANNER PHIPPS 81 $391.20 $391.20
2 JEREMY COURCHESNE 78 $260.80
3  KAMERON MERCK 76 $163.00 $163.00
SADDLE BRONC RIDING: 14
1  JOSHUA FAULKNER 79 $580.44
2 TRISTIN MCCLAIN 78 $400.78 $400.78
3 CADEN LOWE 77 $262.58 $262.58
4 HAYDEN PHIPPS 76 $138.20 $138.20
BREAKAWAY ROPING: 28
1 KOLBY WHITESELL 1.70 $1,127.28 $1,127.28
2 MAELEE WADE 2.00 $778.36
3  SAGE DUNLAP 2.10 $509.96
4 GRACE TOBERER 2.20 $268.40
CALF ROPING: 22
1  CLAY LIVENGOOD 8.90 $786.68
1  CYNCH WHITESELL 8.90 $786.68 $786.68
3  ZACHARY TOWNSEND 9.40 $421.04
4 ZEB CHAPMAN 9.80 $221.60 $221.60
STEER WRESTLING: 17
1 TROY ORR 5.20 $876.48 $876.48
2  BRANDON RAGSDALE 7.30 $584.32
3 ROBERT HUGHES 7.40 $365.20
BARREL RACING: 56
1 JORDAN LACKS 12.597 $1,411.72
2  HOLLI TAYS 12.668 $1,168.32
3 TAYLOR DIGH 12.748 $924.92
4 JILL JOHNSON 12.783 $681.52
5 JESSICA PERLINI 12.807 $438.12 $438.12
6 ISABELLE MCDONALD 12.815 $243.40 $243.40
BULL RIDING: 8
1 LENNON COOK 84 $482.40
2  BENJAMIN HAVILL 82 $321.60
RANCH BRONC RIDING: 1
1 LANDEN CARNES 76 $538.00 $538.00
TEAM ROPING: 17
1 CLINT KELLER 6.20 $1,080.48 $1,080.48
Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/MyAssociation.html) Page 1 of 2



TREVOR E MILLER
KASTON PEAVY
JASON HILL

RYAN WRIGHT
RICK SCRUGGS

W W NN~

Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/MyAssociation.html)

6.20
6.50
6.50
11.20
11.20

Payout
$1,080.48
$720.32
$720.32
$450.20
$450.20

Ground Mny  NCPRA Earnings
$1,080.48
$720.32
$720.32

Page 2 of 2



